
Number Proposed Use ValueWork Type Bldg Type

For Period: June 06 2022 To June 10 2022

Civc AddressPID Permit FeeNew Units

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

DP2022-050 Single Dwelling 700,000.00Single Unit Dwelling57 Mcgregor Dr289637 0.001 Construction
DP2022-088 Garage/Carport/Shed 12,000.00Garage77 Mcgregor Dr1138122 0.000 Construction
DP2022-114 Double Dwelling 780,000.00Townhouse/Rowhouse D1145325 0.003 Construction
DP2022-106 Single Dwelling 17,790.00Fence59 Tuckers Wy1054410 0.000 Construction
DP2022-113 Single Dwelling 8,000.00Fence64 Birch Woods Ln1123710 0.000 Construction
DP2022-115 Garage/Carport/Shed 5,000.00Accessory Building46 Aylward Dr829978 0.000 Construction
DP2022-122 Swimming Pool 12,000.00Swimming Pool86 Emmalee Dr1001650 0.000 Construction

1,534,790.00Total 4 0.007



Total   
Swimming Pool
Single Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Double Dwelling

Total321

0 0 0 1 1
1 1 0 0 2
0 0 1 2 3
0 0 1 0 1
1 1 2 3 7

D  I  S  T  R  I  C  T  S

Building Type

1
2
3

Total  

12,000.00
5,000.00
29,790.00

1,488,000.00
1,534,790.00

Double Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Dwelling
Swimming Pool

Total  

780,000.00
17,000.00
725,790.00
12,000.00

1,534,790.00

PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: June 06 2022 To June 10 2022

Summary of Estimated Value by District Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type


