PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: June 06 2022 To June 10 2022

Number	PID	Civc Address	New Units	Work Type	Bldg Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Value
DP2022-050	289637	57 Mcgregor Dr	1	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Unit Dwelling	0.00	700,000.00
DP2022-088	1138122	77 Mcgregor Dr	0	Construction	Garage/Carport/Shed	Garage	0.00	12,000.00
DP2022-114	1145325		3	Construction	Double Dwelling	Townhouse/Rowhouse D	0.00	780,000.00
DP2022-106	1054410	59 Tuckers Wy	0	Construction	Single Dwelling	Fence	0.00	17,790.00
DP2022-113	1123710	64 Birch Woods Ln	0	Construction	Single Dwelling	Fence	0.00	8,000.00
DP2022-115	829978	46 Aylward Dr	0	Construction	Garage/Carport/Shed	Accessory Building	0.00	5,000.00
DP2022-122	1001650	86 Emmalee Dr	0	Construction	Swimming Pool	Swimming Pool	0.00	12,000.00
Total	7		4				0.00	1,534,790.00

DISTRICTS

Building Type		1	2	3	Total
Double Dwelling	0	0	0	1	1
Garage/Carport/Shed	1	1	0	0	2
Single Dwelling	0	0	1	2	3
Swimming Pool	0	0	1	0	1
Total	1	1	' :	2 3	7

Summary of Estimated Value by District

12,000.00	
5,000.00	1
29,790.00	2
1,488,000.00	3
1,534,790.00	Total

Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type

Double Dwelling	780,000.00
Garage/Carport/Shed	17,000.00
Single Dwelling	725,790.00
Swimming Pool	12,000.00
Tota	1,534,790.00